28. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 27.11.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Justus, Steffen

2.  Manthey, lan

3. Osterholt, Cedric

4. Kramp, Till

5. Biittel, Janne

6. Pietrek, Lukas

7. Marondel, Fabian

8. Jacob, Torsten

9. Villard, Jakob

10. Hoffmann, Carsten
11. Pierro, Fr&eacuted&eacuteric
12. Bernardon, Ramon
13. Schedler, Martin
14. Erdorf, Manuel

15. Schréder, Simon
16. Nof3, Nico

17. Baldauf, Norbert
18. Keck-Brengel, Julia
19. Schiffer, Michael
20. Lorenz, Eric

21. Adeler, S&eacutebastien
22. Malzanini, Lukas
23. Schondorf, Timo
24. Krempchen, Markus
25. Hammler, Ren&eacute
26. Jung, Dominic

27. Mosattat, Baraa

28. Stras, Marion

29. Ganster, C&eacutedric
30. Herschler, Andreas
31. Midller, Bernhard
32. Grol3, Joachim

33. Schneider, Andreas
34. Ritter, Stephan

35. Jungfer, Achim

36. Schweig, Ulli

37. Daub, Christian

38. Squillace, Antonio
39. Wagner, Marc

40. Wild, Alexander

41. Kattler, Manuel

42. Reiner, Florian

43. Stodden, Daniel

44. Duttlinger, Horst
45. Krusinski, RaphaA«l
46. Julch, Ann-Cathrine
47. Nieweling, Stefan
48. Kont, Nihat

49. Gole, L&eacuteo

Verein/Ort
nextgendingmad

LAZ Saarbriicken

Tri Post Trier

SC Neubrandenburg
Weltraumjogger Berlin
LAZ Saarbriicken
Atletiek Maastricht

TuS Ormesheim

LC Rehlingen

TuS Ormesheim
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
LTF Marpingen

LG Saar 70

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

LLG Wustweiler
Sarreguemines triathlon club
HartfiRRlerTrail e.V. / Team Lapa
LA Team Saar

Athletic Perl

SV GO! Saar 05

LTF Theeltal

Athletic Perl

LTF Theeltal
Petite-RoRelle

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LG Ohmbachsee

Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Ludweiler

Run 4 Fun Bibingen
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

PRO ASYL

LA Team Saar

LAG Saarbricken

US forbach

SV GO! Saar 05

Grojos LTF Elversberg
SV GO! Saar 05

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.MHK
2.MHK
3.MHK
4. MHK
5.MHK
6.MHK
1.M35
1.M18
2.M40
3.M40
4.M40
5.M40
1.M30
7.MHK
2.M30
1.M50
1.wW45
1.M45
2.M50
2.M35
3.M35
2.M45
3.M50
3.M30
4.M35
4.M30
1.w40
3.M45
4.M45
4.M50
1.M55
6.M40
2.M55
5.M50
5.M45
5.M35
6.M50
7.M40
8.MHK
5.M30
6.M30
6.M45
7.M45
7.M50
1.W30
3.M55
1.M60
2.M18

Zeit
0:31:10,9
0:31:36,8
0:32:04,9
0:32:12,7
0:32:14,5
0:33:44,5
0:34:39,6
0:35:26,5
0:35:52,4
0:36:13,9
0:36:22,8
0:36:38,2
0:36:50,9
0:37:13,6
0:37:31,0
0:37:31,2
0:37:45,7
0:37:47,3
0:37:50,8
0:37:51,5
0:38:14,1
0:38:24,4
0:38:29,6
0:38:34,4
0:38:50,5
0:39:27,5
0:39:44,8
0:39:54,4
0:40:27,5
0:40:24,3
0:40:31,0
0:40:32,1
0:40:33,5
0:40:46,6
0:40:50,3
0:40:57,9
0:41:.03,4
0:41:18,6
0:41:29,9
0:41:30,7
0:41:37,7
0:41:41,2
0:41:42,7
0:41:41,1
0:41:46,8
0:42:01,7
0:42:13,6
0:42:24,5
0:42:20,3
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28. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 27.11.2022

10 Kilometer

Verein/Ort

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAG Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

SV GO! Saar 05

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

Zimmer-Schonenberger, Franzidkd Team Saar

Pos. Name

50. Muller, Maike

51. Kuchai, Olena

52. Dietrich, Jorg

53. Bultel, Val&eacuterie
54. Maurer, Timo

55. Kammer, Sascha
56. Kipper, Lisa-Maria
57.

58. Diehl, Luca

59. Becker, Michael

60. Kapitza, Peter

61. Feuerstein, Hendrik
62. Schmitt, Roman

63. BralR, Knut

64. Doldde, Kay

65. Diehl, Jean-Luc

66. Kronberg, Sarah

67. Thiry, Gerd

68. Hunsicker, Stefan
69. Schuchter, Christian
70. Scheidt, Heiko

71. Steckmann, Christian
72. Le van Cau, Yannick
73. Romang, Roland

74. Saar, Volker

75. Seeliger, Anabel

76. Panichi, Anne

77. Kupsch, Saskia

78. Huether, Franz

79. Kronberg, Andr&eacute
80. Klahm, Evi

81. Marx, Jirgen

82. Schwenk, Michael
83. Holz, Christiane

84. Knop, Thomas

85. Kallenborn, Sabrina
86. Kernbach, Benjamin
87. Klees, Julia

88. Fahrig, Michael

89. Faivre, Cyrille

90. Nagel, Michael

91. Himbert, Lisa Michaela
92. Sausen, Heike

93. Schwambach, Armin
94. Hofer, Felix

95. Sonntag, Julia

96. Schwindt, Patrick
97. Mdller, Melanie

98. Le van Cau, Badis

Biathlon-Team Saarland e.V.
SV GO! Saar 05
LTF Marpingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Theeltal

Biathlon-Team Saarland e.V.
LTF Theeltal

Bisttal-Runners

LA Team Saar

Uchtelfanger Osterhasen
LLG Wustweiler

LT Phonix Dudweiler

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Erdinger Active Team

Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LTF Theeltal

TV 1886 Bexbach

LTF Theeltal

SV GO! Saar 05

LC Rehlingen

Turboteam Nordsaar

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Optik am Rotenbiihl Runners

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Theeltal

SV GO! Saar 05
Run 4 Fun Blbingen
Biathlon-Team Saarland

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
2.W30
2.W40
1.M65
3.W30
8.M50
6.M35
4.W30
2.W45

9.MHK
7.M35
9.M50
3.M18
4.M55
10.M50
8.M40
10.MHK
1.W35
2.M65
2.M60
9.M40
8.M35
8.M45
10.M40
3.M65
5.M55
1.w18
1.W50
5.W30
1.M70
9.M35
2.W50
6.M55
9.M45
6.W30
11.M50
1.WHK
10.M45
2.WHK
12.M50
13.M50
11.mM45
3.WHK
3.W50
14.M50
11.MHK
7.W30
15.M50
8.W30
4.M18

Zeit
0:42:27,2
0:42:25,7
0:42:30,0
0:42:31,9
0:42:40,8
0:42:48,1
0:42:51,2
0:42:54,0
0:43:14,7
0:43:32,1
0:43:33,0
0:43:25,9
0:43:43,6
0:43:38,3
0:43:57,8
0:44:10,9
0:44:13,1
0:44:26,7
0:44:25,2
0:44:28,4
0:44:29,3
0:44:33,5
0:44:46,8
0:44:45,9
0:44:46,3
0:44:52,4
0:44:55,9
0:44:50,3
0:45:02,5
0:44:53,3
0:45:08,8
0:45:32,2
0:45:29,4
0:45:33,9
0:45:43,5
0:45:43,3
0:45:43,8
0:46:07,0
0:46:05,0
0:46:10,4
0:46:03,7
0:46:06,0
0:46:17,1
0:46:22,5
0:46:19,7
0:46:16,2
0:46:31,6
0:46:27,4
0:46:34,0
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28. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 27.11.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Schorr, Stefan
Ditzler, C&eacutedric
Holz, Michael

Grof3, Thomas
Grewenig-Czarny, Simone
Lang, Claudia
Zubiller, Stefan
Baldauf, Peter
Csepregi, Tibor
Ladarevic, Erol

Wolf, Jalqurs
Morgott, Thomas
Riedl, Marius
Reimsbach, Nils
Thomas, Ruffing
Koénig, Sabine
Hartmann, Barbel
Pietrek, Michael
Zeil3et, Zachary
Hasenhuettl, Franz
Feuerstein, Daniela
Hingsammer, Martin
Bender, Martin

Jahn, Andreas
Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
Reimsbach, Jan
Ditzler, Camille
Martin, Jenny
Jakobs, Hans-Guinter
Mohr, Rainer

Ruhl, Quentin
Metzger, Rainer
Collnot, Eva

Celette, Gabriele
Arweiler-Minn, Barbara
Kohler, Sabine
GoRe, Aur&eacutelien
Licht, Sophie
Hubner, Torsten
Neumann, Sandra
Hauck, Karl-Heinz
Walter, Nicole
Meiers, Steffi
Scapati, Mariangela
Ditzler, Marjorie
Reimann, Hans
Dernbecher, Kurt
Ziegler, Conny

Linz, Stefanie

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachtal
Petite-RolRelle

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Marpingen
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

SV GO! Saar 05

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

TV Duppenweiler

LAG Saarbrucken

dubica power

US FORBACH

LTF Theeltal

LAZ Saarbriicken

RV Blitz Oberbexbach

LAG Saarbriicken

LT "Fribi Funrunners" Friedr.
TV Bous

ZAK Travels

LSG Saarlouis

RV Moéve Schmelz
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

Petite-RoRelle

LLG Wustweiler
Bisttal-Runners

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LC Rehlingen

Bisttal-Runners

SV GO! Saar 05

VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen

US FORBACH

TV 1886 Bexbach
LAG Saarbriicken

Petite-RoRelle
HartfuRler Trail e.V.
LTF Kollertal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TUS Ormesheim

Pl./AK
7.M55
12.M45
8.M55
9.M55
3.W40
4.W50
13.M45
4.M65
3.M60
4.M60
2.M70
16.M50
10.M35
7.M30
5.M60
1.W55
2.W55
17.M50
14.M45
10.M55
3.W45
18.M50
15.M45
11.mM40
11.M55
8.M30
3.M70
2.W35
4.M70
5.M65
12.MHK
19.M50
4.W40
1.W65
3.W55
5.W50
12.M40
4. WHK
13.M40
4.W45
6.M60
5.W40
6.W50
3.W35
5.W45
6.M65
5.M70
4.W55
4.W35

Zeit
0:46:30,2
0:46:44,1
0:46:57,4
0:47:08,9
0:47:09,7
0:47:17,7
0:47:19,7
0:47:37,8
0:47:37,3
0:47:26,7
0:47:41,3
0:47:31,6
0:47:36,7
0:47:39,7
0:47:40,3
0:47:49,9
0:48:22,2
0:48:19,6
0:48:14,8
0:48:30,2
0:48:24,1
0:48:28,5
0:48:33,9
0:48:51,7
0:48:52,7
0:49:07,3
0:49:16,6
0:49:27,1
0:49:28,3
0:49:25,6
0:49:13,6
0:49:28,1
0:49:35,5
0:49:43,0
0:49:46,6
0:49:48,8
0:49:55,6
0:49:55,4
0:50:19,6
0:50:25,9
0:50:42,8
0:51:02,9
0:51:16,5
0:51:20,8
0:51:16,7
0:51:24,1
0:51:24,6
0:51:48,1
0:51:57,4
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28. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 27.11.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Emrich, Jonas
Davydov, laroslav
Roppenecker, Julian
Krings, Markus
Ruffing, Veronika
Fehrenz, Susanne
Filippi, Angelo
Bender, Michelle
Kelbezan, Andreea Ana
Rogin, Peter

Elz, Nathalie
Kapitza, Nicole
Tubbesing, Jirgen

Verein/Ort
LAG Saarbriicken

TV 1886 Bexbach
TV 1886 Bexbach

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

Zimmermann, H&eacutel&egraveisd-orbach

Angelika, Michely
Diehl, Christine
BlaR3, Laura

Ley, Mario

Ruth, Ingo

Kleber, Bernhard
Galler, Petra
Mayer, Thorsten
Thomas, Joeckle
Bdgel, Gerd
Samsel, Ulrike
Schafer, Birgit
Klesen, Birgit
Sammartino, Brice
Brezaie, Christian
Sticher, Jasmin
Besch, Béarbel
Reichrath, Hans-Jirgen
Kapp, Karin
Konradt, Caroline
Deuse, Lisa
Wagner, Wolfgang
Gottisheim, Myriam
Uebber, Klaus
Deel3, Karl
Grinewald, Mona
Banerjee, Ashmi
Freund, Frank
Diehl, Stephan
Schank, Dirk
Calcagno, Gaetano
Crolla, Peter
Thielebérger, Stephanie
Panzer, Stefan
Nieder, Rudi

LTF Theeltal
Biathlon-Team Saarland e.V.

Sportfreunde Reinheim
LV Merzig

TV 1886 Bexbach

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LTF Theeltal
Boxing club Behren

LTF Kollertal
LTF Theeltal

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
SKS e.V.

LAG Saarbriicken
Biathlon-Team Saarland e.V.
LTF Theeltal

Altenwald

LAG Saarbrucken

LAG Saarbricken

DJK St.Ingbert

TV 1886 Bexbach

Pl./AK
13.MHK
20.M50
14.MHK
21.M50
5.W55
7.W50
15.MHK
5.W35
6.W45
22.M50
6.W40
8.W50
7.M65
9.W30
6.W35
6.W55
10.w30
16.M45
17.M45
6.M70
9.W50
14.M40
16.MHK
7.M60
10.W50
11.W50
7.W55
15.M40
11.M35
7.W40
12.wW50
8.M65
2.W65
7.W35
8.W35
8.M60
11.wW30
12.M55
13.M55
5.WHK
6.WHK
9.M60
23.M50
18.M45
1.M75
14.M55
12.W30
15.M55
2.M75

Zeit
0:51:47,0
0:51:51,8
0:52:00,6
0:52:19,5
0:52:50,2
0:52:57,9
0:53:06,9
0:53:29,9
0:53:46,4
0:53:37,0
0:53:41,0
0:53:37,2
0:53:45,2
0:54:01,7
0:53:51,5
0:54:13,6
0:54.07,6
0:54:08,7
0:54:20,0
0:54:25,4
0:54:58,0
0:54:55,0
0:55:04,1
0:55:36,2
0:55:43,3
0:56:44,0
0:56:54,0
0:57:28,9
0:57:34,2
0:58:16,3
0:58:14,4
0:58:24,8
0:58:47,1
0:59:38,4
0:59:50,8
1:00:11,1
1.00:17,9
1:00:42,2
1:00:59,7
1:01:38,7
1:.02:14,1
1:02:13,8
1:02:55,0
1:02:50,5
1:02:50,1
1:02:51,9
1:02:58,0
1:03:30,1
1:03:49,4
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28. Ford Advent-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 27.11.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.

Rehbein, Patrick
Welter, Jean-Marie
Kuhlgatz, Ute
Schickert, Gerda
Schneider, Stefan
Binzel, Jirgen
Mootz, Werner
Zipfler, Werner

Verein/Ort

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
CAEG Grevenmacher
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 01.07.2025

Pl./AK
16.M40
3.M75
8.W55
3.W65
10.M60
1.M80
2.M80
11.M60

Zeit
1:05:21,2
1:.06:34,1
1:08:19,3
1:08:19,7
1:08:51,6
1:08:51,7
1:14:24,7
1:17:28,9
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